Rehabring 133mm Noir

Codes-articles:
EAN:
SG code:

Source lumineuse
Version:
System wattage:

Energie et approbations
Approbation:

Matériaux et finition
Embase:
Couleur:

Montage/Connexion
Montage:
Module:

Dimensions (mm)
Hauteur (H):
Cut-out:

Poids (brutto/netto):

Emballage

Dimensions de I'emballage:

9143
7021980091430
5046009143

B3 ce
133mm
0.0W

CE

Acier inoxydable
Noir (RAL 9004)

, Indoor / Outdoor
Junistar, Uniled, Soft & Jupiter

133
0.07

140 x 140 x 20

7021980091430
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